HEXAGON SWIFT-FIX
METROLOGY FIXTURING & PART HOLDING
FOR COORDINATE MEASURING MACHINES AND PORTABLE ARMS
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
SWIFT-FIX
HexagonMI.com   |   HEXAGON MANUFACTURING INTELLIGENCE 3
SWIFT-FIX
SIMPLIFY PART-HOLDING WITH

•	 Keep in mind that the measurement position doesn’t have to reflect how the part will be used.
For example, a car door can be measured horizontally, but assembled vertically.
•	 Only use tools if needed. Often tightening components by hand is enough.
•	 Secure the part against the desired measurement direction. The only force which impacts the
part is the one coming from the sensor. You should make sure that the part can’t slip in this
direction.
FEATURES, TIPS AND TRICKS
SWIFT-FIX KITS
Swift-Fix kits ensure all parts, however complex,
are correctly fixtured before measurement. Five
different kits are available to meet a full range
of fixturing and measuring requirements and
components are stored in a dedicated case,
ensuring individual items are always easy to find.
Part No. Item Description FX-GOLD/KIT FX-SILVER/KIT FX-BRONZE/KIT FX-BASIC/KIT
FX-SO16/20 Ø16 x 20 Standoff 5 pc. 4 pc. 3 pc. 2 pc.
FX-SO16/30 Ø16 x 30 Standoff 5 pc. 4 pc. 3 pc. 2 pc.
FX-SO16/50 Ø16 x 50 Standoff 5 pc. 4 pc. 2 pc. 2 pc.
FX-SO16/100 Ø16 x 100 Standoff 3 pc. 2 pc. 2 pc. -
FX-SO20/20 Ø20 x 20 Standoff 5 pc. 4 pc. 3 pc. 2 pc.
FX-SO20/30 Ø20 x 30 Standoff 5 pc. 4 pc. 3 pc. 2 pc.
FX-SO20/50 Ø20 x 50 Standoff 5 pc. 4 pc. 2 pc. 2 pc.
FX-SO20/100 Ø20 x 100 Standoff 3 pc. 2 pc. 2 pc. -
FX-CONE Cone 6 pc. 3 pc. 3 pc. 4 pc.
FX-POST Tension Post 4 pc. 3 pc. 2 pc. 2 pc.
FX-SLIDER Slider Block 3 pc. 2 pc. 2 pc. 1 pc.
FX-SO/MAG Standoff Magnet 3 pc. 2 pc. 2 pc. 3 pc.
FX-CTMED Tension Clamp Medium 2 pc. 2 pc. 2 pc. 2 pc.
FX-SO/PIN Standoff Pin 2 pc. 2 pc. 2 pc. 2 pc.
FX-LATMED Lateral Clamp Medium 2 pc. 1 pc. 1 pc. 1 pc.
FX-HEIGHT Height Adjuster 2 pc. 1 pc. 1 pc. -
FX-SO/SUPP Standoff Support 3 pc. 3 pc. - -
FX-SPRING Spring Clamp 2 pc. 1 pc. - -
FX-PLUNGER Spring Plunger 2 pc. 1 pc. - -
FX-SUP/STOP Support Stop 2 pc. 1 pc. - -
FX-PR30/250 Vertical Pillar 250 mm 2 pc. 1 pc. - -
FX-UNI/JOINT Universal Joint 2 pc. 1 pc. - -
FX-TOG Toggle Clamp 1 pc. 1 pc. - -
FX-VEE Vee Locator 2 pc. - - -
FX-BP400/400 Base plate 400 x 400 - - - -
FX-BPRTR Base Plate Retaining Screw - - - -
FX-THUMB Thumb Screw 8 pc. 4 pc. 2 pc. 1 pc.
FX-CAPM8/16 Special Cap Screw M8x16 2 pc. 2 pc. 2 pc. -
FX-CAPM8/20 Special Cap Screw M8x20 2 pc. 2 pc. 2 pc. -
FX-6MMKEY Allen Key 6mm 1 pc. 1 pc. 1 pc. -
FX-4TBAR Tommy Bar 2 pc. 2 pc. 2 pc. 2 pc.
FX-GUIDE User Guide 1 pc. 1 pc. 1 pc. 1 pc.
FX-SOM8/M6 M8 to M6 Adapter - - - 2 pc.
Storage Box 1 pc. 1 pc. 1 pc. 1 pc.
HEXAGON MANUFACTURING INTELLIGENCE   |   HexagonMI.com8
L
W
P
P
13
M8
20
HexagonMI.com   |   HEXAGON MANUFACTURING INTELLIGENCE 9
KITS | BASE PLATES
Part No. Thread Length (L) Width (W) Hole pitch (P)
FX-BP300/300 M8 300 mm 300 mm 25 mm
FX-BP400/400 M8 400 mm 400 mm 25 mm
FX-BP500/500 M8 500 mm 500 mm 25 mm
FX-BP600/600 M8 600 mm 600 mm 25 mm
FX-BP300/400 M8 400 mm 300 mm 25 mm
FX-BP400/600 M8 600 mm 400 mm 25 mm
FIXTURE BASE PLATES (M8)
Material: Aluminium
Designed to connect side-by-side with other
base plates with the same size, the Swift Fix

PILLARS
Material: Aluminium
Pillars are used to horizontally mount Swift-Fix
elements. A pillar adds both stability and height
and can be fixed to either the base plate or the
CMM table with help of a thumb screw and a pillar
base plate.
PILLAR KIT
Part No.: FX-PILLAR/KIT
The pillar kit comes with a wide range of products to
add stability and height when horizontally mounting
Swift-Fix elements. The full range of pillars can be
fixed to either the base plate or the CMM table with
the help of a thumb screw and a pillar base plate.
Part No. Width (W) Height (H) Slot (S) Qty Nuts
FX-PR30/50 30 mm 50 mm 8 mm 2 pc.
FX-PR30/100 30 mm 100 mm 8 mm 2 pc.
FX-PR30/150 30 mm 150 mm 8 mm 2 pc.
FX-PR30/200 30 mm 200 mm 8 mm 2 pc.
FX-PR30/250 30 mm 250 mm 8 mm 2 pc.
Part No. Item Description Quantity
FX-PR30/50 Pillar (30 x 30 x 50 mm) 2 pc.
FX-PR30/100 Pillar (30 x 30 x 100 mm) 2 pc.

Allen key 1 pc.
Tommy bar 2 pc.
Cap Screw M8x16 (FX-CAPM8/16) 2 pc.
Cap Screw M8x20 (FX-CAPM8/20) 2 pc.
THUMB SCREW (M8)
Part No.: FX-THUMB
Material: Anodised Aluminium
A thumb screw ensures the secure mounting of
slider blocks and pillars on the base plate.
FIXTURE TOOL KIT
Part No.: FX-TOOLS
The Swift-Fix Tool kit contains everything users
need to optimise the installation adjustment and
maintenance of Swift-Fix components.
Part No. Material Length (L) Quantity
FX-CAPM8/16 Steel 16 mm 10 pc.
FX-CAPM8/20 Steel 20 mm 10 pc.
SWIFT-FIX VISION KITS
Swift-Fix Vision kits ensure all parts, however
complex, are correctly fixtured before
measurement. Different kits are available to

FV-CONE Cone 6 pc. 3 pc.
FV-SOSUP Standoff Support 6 pc. 3 pc.
FV-CONEADJ Cone Adjustable 3 pc. 1 pc.
FV-CNRBRKT Corner Bracket 2 pc. 1 pc.
FV-SLIDER Slider Block 4 pc. 2 pc.
FV-ANGSLIDER Angle Block Slider 2 pc. 1 pc.
FV-BP200/200F Acrylic Base Plate (Full Pattern) 1 pc. 1 pc.
FV-BP200/200P Acrylic Base Plate 1 pc. -
FV-SLIDE Flexible Vice 1 pc. -
FV-VEETWIN Vee Locator Twin 1 pc. -
FV-VEE Vee Locator Single 1 pc. -
FV-MALE Male Centre 2 pc. -
FV-FEMALE Female Centre 2 pc. -
FV-SCREWS/B Assorted M4 Screws 1 pc. 1 pc.
FV-2.0KEY 2.0 mm Allen Key 1 pc. 1 pc.
FV-2.5KEY 2.5 mm Allen Key 1 pc. 1 pc.
FV-GUIDE User Guide 1 pc. 1 pc.
Storage Box 1 pc. 1 pc.
HEXAGON MANUFACTURING INTELLIGENCE   |   HexagonMI.com20
VISION KITS AND BASE PLATES
W
L
P
10
L
W
P
10
L
W
P
10
HexagonMI.com   |   HEXAGON MANUFACTURING INTELLIGENCE 21
ACRYLIC BASE PLATE (M4)
Material: Acrylic
The acrylic, transparent grid plate has M4 holes
and can be magnetically fixed to ensure the
vision system operates with minimal obstruction.
A guide rail is required.
Part No. Thread Length (L) Width (W) Height Hole pitch (P)
FV-BP200/200C M4 200 mm 200 mm 10 mm 10 mm
Part No. Thread Length (L) Width (W) Height Hole pitch (P)
FV-BP200/200F M4 200 mm 200 mm 10 mm 10 mm
Part No. Thread Length (L) Width (W) Height Hole pitch (P)
FV-BP200/200P M4 200 mm 200 mm 10 mm 10 mm
Ø 4.5
100
60
3

10
M4
Ø8
10
M4
HexagonMI.com   |   HEXAGON MANUFACTURING INTELLIGENCE 23
STANDOFFS (M4)
Material: Anodised Aluminium
The standoff elevates a part to make it
accessible. It also can be used to elevate
other fixture components like pins or clamps.
Standoffs are available in different diameters
and lengths and can be combined to achieve the
desired height.
Part No. Thread (T) Length (L) Diameter (D)
FV-SO8/15 M4 15 mm 8 mm
FV-SO8/20 M4 20 mm 8 mm
FV-SO8/25 M4 25 mm 8 mm
STANDOFF PIN (M4)
Part No.: FV-SO/PIN
Material: Anodised aluminium with steel pin
The standoff pin enables parts to be positioned